LED LED LED LED
HP Linear
High Bay
L E D R A Y S  M o d u l a r  A r r a y
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Innovative Two Part Hybrid Heatsink achieves
  Great thermal performance
• Structured LED Array with 40° x 80° or 60° x 125°PC
Lensing Optimized Aisle Photometric Distribution
• Nichia™ high power LED with >120lm/W efficacy
• Digital drivers with 5 way I²O protection
• Twin configurations available for large area coverage
• Rated for real world industrial applications with
   pendant , hanging or bracket mounting
• 75,000hrs L70 at 30°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power LED Type CCT
Efficacy
(avg.)
Luminous
Flux
Beam Angle Net Weight
LR-HP-150-v2N 150W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 18000lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
6.0 ±0.4kg
LR-HP-180-v2N 180W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 22000lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
6.3 ±0.4kg
LR-HP-120-v2N 120W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 14500lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
5.1 ±0.4kg
LR-HP-210-v2N 210W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 26000lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
8.2 ±0.4kg
LR-HP-240-v2N 240W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 29000lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
8.5 ±0.4kg
LR-HP-90-v2N 90W Nichia™ 4500-5500K ≥120lm/W 11000lm
40°V x 80°H/
60°V x 125°H
4.9 ±0.4kg
Product Specifications